
Status Address city, st zip phone phone email

Eugina Niles Appointed 2170 North Lake Dr. Columbia 29212 387-2987 eniles@newberry.k12.sc.us

John LeSaine Appointed 2303 Osborne Ave. Newberry 29108 460-2060 john.lesaine@newberry.edu

Bobby Coats Appointed 924 Lakeview Road Newberry 29108 924-1414 dadcoats@aol.com

Jerry Young Appointed 214 Brown Chapel Dr. Newberry 29108 271-6403 321-7824 jerryyoung1268@att.net

Audrey Eigner Appointed 9384 SC Hwy. 34 768-2711 aeigner@newberry.k12.sc.us

Detra Miller
PARENT                           
Rehgan Miller 10th

7567 SC Hwy. 395 Newberry 29108 271-1626 detramiller65@yahoo.com

Michael Ruff
PARENT                          
Lindsay Ruff  10th

5202 SC 34-121 Newberry 29108 924-7507 ruff29108@gmail.com

Roberta Kinard
PARENT                        
Lydia Kinard 10th

161 Werts Road Silverstreet, 29145 924-1751 276-0977 rkindard1@newberry.k12.sc.us

Angela Chappell
PARENT                    
Chappell, Katy  10th

5582 SC 395 Newberry 29108 924-5451 achappell44@gmail.com

Kim Allen
PARENT                                
Matthew Allen 10th             

2022 Shelly Street Newberry 29108 945-9613 kimberly@achelpohlroofing.com

 Kevin Goodman
PARENT          
Goodman, Tyriq  10th                                                     

1174 Crosshill Ln. Newberry 29108 940-2014 kgoodman08@bellsouth.net

Kennedi Jeter
STUDENT                    
Sr. Class President

5361 SC US 219 Newberry 29108 944-3295 kennedijeter3295@gmailcom

Yulissa Alvarez
STUDENT                  
SGA President

24299 US 76 Newberry 29108 765-9348 yulissaalvarez2012@gmail.com

Marianna Robertson
STUDENT                
SGA  Vice President

1604 Main St. Newberry 29108 944-0101 mariannarob14@gmail.com

Ashlei Gallman
STUDENT                         
Jr. Class Pres.

3429 Elmwood Cr. Newberry 29108 537-6320 ashleigallman13@gmail.com

Trabia McFall
STUDENT                               
Freshman Class Pres,

152 Nance Forest Dr. Newberry 29108 979-7585

Lydia Kinard
STUDENT               
Soph. Class Pres.

161 Werts Road Silverstreet, 29145 944-2178 lydiakinard@gmail.com

Huger Caughman Teacher 5564 Jollystreet Road Newberry 29108
924-7619

276-4836 hcaughman@newberry.k12.sc.us

Taylor Harmon Teacher 135 Duffers Lane Saluda 29138 480-0460 taylorharmon@newberry.k12.sc.us

Lanette Garris Teacher 225 Mosspointe Cr. #9 Spartanburg 29303 762-1401 lgarris@newberry.k12.sc.us

Michelle Moses Teacher 412 Lewes Cr. Columbia 29212 463-9811 mmoses@newberry.k12.sc.us
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